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TERM 1 

Tuesday 27th Feb – Friday 02nd March Orientation Week  

Monday 05th March  All classes commence 

Friday 23th March  *Census Date (International Students) 

Merged with the September one Graduation Spring 2018 

Thursday 5th April -Saturday 7th April  Qing Ming Festival 

Monday 1st May Labour Day/May Day Public Holiday 

Monday 14th May  – Wednesday 16th May Final Exams 

Tuesday 22nd May Exam Board – Term 1 

Thursday 17rd May – Sunday 20th May Term break 

TERM 2 

Tuesday 15th May – Friday 18th May Orientation Week 

Monday 21st May  All classes commence 

Friday 8th June *Census Date (International Students) 

Monday 18th June Dragon Boat Festival 

Monday 30th July – Wednesday 1st Aug Final Exams  

Tuesday 7th August Exam Board – Term 2 

Thursday 2rd Aug – Sunday 19th Aug Term break 

TERM 3 

Tuesday 21st Aug – Friday 24st Aug Orientation Week 

Monday 27th September All classes commence 

Friday 14th September *Census Date (International Students) 

Friday 21th September Graduation Autumn 2018  

Monday 24th September Mid-Autumn Festival 

Sunday 30th Sept – Sat 6th Oct Golden Week 

Monday 5th Nov – Wed 7th Nov Final Exams 

Thursday 8th Nov – Sunday 11th Nov Term break 

Tuesday 13th November Exam Board – Term 3 

TERM 4 

Tuesday 6th Nov – Friday 9th Nov Orientation Week 

Monday 12th November All classes commence 

Friday 30th November *Census Date (International Students) 

Monday 21st Jan – Wednesday 23rd Jan Final Exams 

Tuesday 29th January Exam Board – Term 4 

Thursday 24th Jan – Sunday 10th Feb Term break  

*Census date – last day to apply for FEE-HELP 
 

While every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of these days, please note they are subject to change 
 
  


